NEW RELEASE | USA/Canada 2010 April 13 | SW 506 CD

Songways
LC No. 14585

Yot

Ozella Music | Schloss

ozella
music

Hamborn 20 | D-33178 Borchen | Germany | fon +49(0)5251-38509 | fax 388909
email mail@ozellamusic.com | www.ozellamusic.com
Distribution: USA/Canada: CD Baby, Germany Galileo MC

Flying Away

CD-Audio

Tracklist

MARA & DAVID

Onee We WEere Gods

Mara & David
Once We Were Gods

With their second album Once We Were Gods, these two easily
topped the benchmark they set for themselves on their debut
album, Sixteen Secrets. David's guitar playing communicates
delicately and hauntingly at once with Mara’s warm, soulful, yet
crystal clear voice. Mara’s voice is insistent, even demanding at
one moment, and then in the next comes around with a warmth
you never would have suspected just a second before.

David’s guitar playing is as virtuoso as it is perfect, above all it's
always at the same emotional level as the songs he enriches with
a myriad of original facets.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

You Are The Sun
Here Now
Machine

The Sizzling Noise
Fruit of Betrayal
January’s Dream
Painting

On The Prowl
Once We Were Gods
Weeping Clown
Silently

Musicians
04:03 Mara von Ferne: Vocals
03:58 David Sick: Acoustic Guitar
02:40
03:58 Special Guest:
03:36 Stephan Braun — cello, double bass
03:26
02:53 Credits
04:24 Written by Mara von Ferne/David Sick
04:28 Published by Edition Ozella
06:07
06:24

CD-Audio | Jewelcase | Clear tray

EAN
File under
Promotion

Artist Mara & David
Title Once We Were Gods
Label Songways/Ozella Music

Catalogue # SW 506 CD
Street Date 2010 April 13

4038952005060
Pop/Jazz
Ozella Music

038952

005060

4




