

Songways

Ozella Music | Schloss Hamborn 20 | D-33178 Borchen | Germany | fon +49(0)5251-38509 | fax 388909 email mail@ozellamusic.com | www.ozellamusic.com Distribution: USA/Canada: CD Baby, Germany Galileo MC

Flying Away

CD-Audio



Mara & David

Once We Were Gods

With their second album Once We Were Gods, these two easily topped the benchmark they set for themselves on their debut album, Sixteen Secrets. David's guitar playing communicates delicately and hauntingly at once with Mara's warm, soulful, yet crystal clear voice. Mara's voice is insistent, even demanding at one moment, and then in the next comes around with a warmth you never would have suspected just a second before. David's guitar playing is as virtuoso as it is perfect, above all it's always at the same emotional level as the songs he enriches with a myriad of original facets.

Tracklist

01. You Are The Sun	04:03
02. Here Now	03:58
03. Machine	02:40
04. The Sizzling Noise	03:58
05. Fruit of Betrayal	03:36
06. January's Dream	03:26
07. Painting	02:53
08. On The Prowl	04:24
09. Once We Were Gods	04:28
10. Weeping Clown	06:07
11. Silently	06:24

Musicians

Mara von Ferne: Vocals *David Sick:* Acoustic Guitar

Special Guest:

Stephan Braun – cello, double bass

Credits

Written by Mara von Ferne/David Sick Published by Edition Ozella

CD-Audio | Jewelcase | Clear tray

